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Lista etegjithe studenteve ge kane paragitur provimin

Studenti

Adhuresa Bashkim Berisha

Agnesa Bedri Dibrani
Agon Agron Beka

Alban Mirsad Gashi
Albatrit Hajredin Zeqiri
Albina Kosum Kosumi
Albina Mustaf Hasani
Ali Ali Feraj

Alma Sabit Saragi
Altesa Flurim Bytyqi
Anesa Naim Kashtanjeva
Arbenita Mustaf Hasani
Arbies Shefget Gashi
Arbnora Selim Osmani
Ardian Prenk Nikolla
Argjent Vehbi Zhitia
Argjira Naim Kutllovci
Arlinda Rize Kurtaj
Arnita Agim Zeneli

Art Albehar Mullahasani
Art Zeqir Dervishi

Arta Baki Ibrahimi

Arta Isan Bulliqi

Aulona Emin Dragusha
Aulona Rrahim Jusufi
Bajram Skender Bajrami
Beqir Zeqir Rexhepi
Besarta Nustret Brajshori
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2020/2021 - Afati i Qershorit

Fitore Morina

Financat dhe e drejta financiare

Regjistri ID
180401100198
180401100379
180401100608
180401100382
180401100607
170401100659
180401100188
170401100668
180401100050
180401100649
180401100136
180401100187
160401100233
160401100617
140401110711
180401100688
180401100214
180401100553
180401100506
180401100173
180401100279
180401100637
180401100648
170401100273
180401100690
170401100214
160401100938
170401100086
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Besmir Milaim Berisha
Besmire Hasan Gérguri
Bjonda Isah Rudaku
Blenard Jusuf Seferi
Blendi Labinot Sheremeti
Blendon Naim Potera
Bleona Arian Gashi
Bleontiné Xhavit Kameri
Blerina Lulzim Zogiani
Blerta Afrim Demolli
Blerté Brahim Duiriqi
Bujar Shemsi Dedushi
Butrint Ardian Haxhaj
Clirim Ahmet Rama

Clirim Nexhmedin Sejdiu
Clirimtar Rrustem Rrustemi
Denis Nexhmi Restelica
Diellza Driton Idrizi
Diellza Nefi Krasniqi Gashi
Dijelléza Fadil Selmani
Dilajlé Jahir Canolli

Donat Osman Prekopuca
Dorentina Bedri Bulliqi
Dorentina Bekim Bejtullahu
Doruntina Filip Gjini
Doruntina Naser Bujupi
Doruntina Shefik Mehmeti
Dren Fatmir Rraci

Drenit Jahush Bajrami
Driola Ramadan Demolli
Edita Kadrush Shala
Edita Nesret Alshiqi
Edolinda Hyzri Maloku
Edona Ahmet Nuredini
Edona Mehdi Latifaj
Eglantina Sylejman Suma
Ejona Izet Limani

Ekrem Hamit Jashari
Elhame Hazir Hoti
Elmaida Ismail Cunaku
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180401100566
140401110768
180401100409
180401100014
180401100044
180401100559
180401100203
180401100626
180401100712
180401100219
180401100701
180401100193
160401100041
170401100755
180401100546
180401100031
180401100581
180401100353
170401100451
180401100720
180401100758
180401100057
180401100689
180401100655
160401100574
180401100286
180401100725
180401100285
160401100572
180401100160
180401100685
180401100746
180401100087
180401100671
180401100679
180401100721
180401100647
160401100654
170401100571
180401100104
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108

Elmira Abedin Ragi
Elona Bekim Bytyqi
Elona llir Krasniqi

Elona Mentor Muhaxhiri
Elona Xhafer Ademi
Ema Ramé Kelmendi
Emoné Behxhet Dibrani
Endrita Mehdi Rrustemi
Enis Zeqir Buligaj

Era Naim Reshitaj
Erblina Shefshet Haliti
Erduan Sahit Murseli
Eréza Besim Kugi
Eréza Kadri Rrmoku
Erlira Agron Qalaj
Ermira Haki Rudari
Ermiré Isak Fetahu
Ermonda Naim Gashi
Fatbardha Fadil Junuzi
Fatlinda Brahim Ruhani
Fidan Elmi Kastrati
Fitore Behram Birinxhiku
Fjolla Naim Hamiti
Fjolla Ramiz Bici

Fjorda Brahim Avdyli
Flaka Fatmir Fazlija
Flaketrime Agim Hasani
Flamur Bashkim Kabashi
Flamur Ismet Rrahmani
Florentina Fatmir Nerjovaj
Fortesa Halil Blakaj
Ganimete Bajram Arugi
Gent Pérparim Bytyci
Gentiana Kemajl Ahmeti
Gentiana Naim Sahitolli
Gentrit Ajet Hashani
Halil Rexhe Bujupaj
Hana Ismail Zhuri

Herolinda Naser Sllamniku

Igballe Musa Macastena
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180401100692
180401100295
180401100440
180401100499
180401100334
180401100390
180401100166
180401100700
180401100458
160401100387
180401100081
180401100482
170401100077
180401100537
180401100669
180401100098
180401100011
180401100557
180401100159
140401120202
180401100424
180401100457
170401100366
180401100483
180401100378
160401100436
180401100008
180401100032
180401100580
170401100079
180401100250
150401110324
180401100078
180401100080
180401100294
160401100569
170401100682
180401100484
160401100698
160401100265
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Ika Nexhmi Bardhi

llirian Xhafer Margataj
Jonila Arlind Jupolli
Kaltrina Sherif Shala
Kosovare Adem Bajrami
Kosovare Enver Krasnigi
Kosovare Shaban Ismajli
Kushtrim Sylejman Osmani
Laura Afrim Zeka
Laurant Gani Berisha
Leart Ahmet Beqaj
Leonita Bajram Terholli
Leonita Emin Durmishi
Leonora Smajl Dani
Leordita Jetullah Shabani
Leotrim Agim Abdullahu
Leotrim Avni Pajaziti

Liri Nuhi Svirca

Liriké Haxhi Kamberi
Lirime Jetmir Xhemaj
Liron Sami Krasniqi
Lorik Nexhmedin Kolshi
Lumnie Naser Selmani
Marin Llesh Lleshi
Mensur Bajram Kinolli
Merita Sabri Hasani
Mirlinda Xhafer Mehani
Mjellmé llir Kallaba
Muhamed Hasan Potoku
Natyra Shaban Mrasori
Nesa Tomor Boshnjaku
Njomza Shkelzen Latifi
Petrit Joz Dedaj
Qendresa Agim Hagziri
Qéndresé Ramadan Haliti
Ramadan Nuhi Ukshini
Rea Nexhip Gola

Rina Fatos Krasniqi
Rinor Saré Gjergji

Rizah Ragip Gérvalla
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180401100346
180401100793
180401100529
170401100363
180401100320
160401100415
180401100094
150401110267
160401100817
180401100698
150401110588
180401100048
180401100026
180401100012
180401100157
180401100520
180401100478
180401100314
180401100509
180401100149
180401100035
180401100323
180401100220
180401100673
180401100058
180401100277
160401100920
180401100634
180401100663
160401100890
180401100421
180401100695
180401100303
180401100128
155789
180401100273
180401100425
150401110599
180401100146
158390
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Rrezarta Qerim Berisha
Rrezarta Qerim Berisha
Sajmir Hetem Selmanaj
Sherife Isa Zullufi
Shkembim Ali Kurtaj
Shkurte Skender Kurshumliu
Shpetim Bajrami Pacolli
Shpétime Qerim Bega
Shpreson Agim Kuka
Shqiptar Islam Kelmendi
Teuta Bajram Shala
Teuta Musaj Halili
Valbone Ismet Alshiqi
Valentina Avdullah Parduzi
Vegim Hysen Ymeri
Venera Shefki Pérvetica
Verona Bekim Aliu
Violeta Adem Sinani
Viona Besnik Krasniqi
Vioné Lulzim Aliu
Xhylferije Remzi Gegaj
YIl Xhevat Simnica
Yllka Gazmend Bojku
Zarifja Akija Bejiq
Zyrafete Kadri Krasniqi
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180401100641
180401100641
180401100036
170401100238
180401100147
180401100549
170401100652
180401100579
180401100586
180401100043
90401120043
180401100013
170401100439
180401100101
170401100487
180401100100
180401100548
180401100260
180401100635
180401100687
180401100263
180401100605
180401100536
160401100744
140401110380

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 07.07.2021

1-60, S1, 12:00
61-120, S2, 12:00
121-173, D4, 12:00
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